
3/21/2018 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 PORSCHE CAYMAN: WP0AB29856U783675

http://antivin.su/carfax/WP0AB29856U783675-sbt3k9iieik062d964o73eamd4.php 1/3

Vehicle Information:
2006 PORSCHE CAYMAN
VIN: WP0AB29856U783675
COUPE
3.4L H6 F
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options

 

 Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Year purchased 2006 2017 

Type of owner Corporate Personal

Estimated length of ownership 11 yrs. 6 mo. 3 months 

Owned in the following states/provinces Missouri,
Massachusetts Massachusetts 

Estimated miles driven per year --- --- 

Last reported odometer reading --- --- 

 Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
 No Problem

Guaranteed
 No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
 No Problem

Guaranteed
 No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms

 Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
Inconsistent mileage indicated.

Mileage
Inconsistency

No New Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls No Recalls

No accidents reported to CARFAX

No other damage reported to CARFAX

2  Previous owners

12  Service history records

Types of owners: Corporate, Personal

Last owned in Massachusetts

http://antivin.su/carfax/optStd
http://antivin.su/carfax/optSafety
http://antivin.su/carfax/defSalvage
http://antivin.su/carfax/defJunk
http://antivin.su/carfax/defRebuilt
http://antivin.su/carfax/defFire
http://antivin.su/carfax/defFlood
http://antivin.su/carfax/defHail
http://antivin.su/carfax/defLemon
http://antivin.su/carfax/defNAM
http://antivin.su/carfax/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHO&locGid=518603
http://antivin.su/carfax/target=%22_blank%22
http://antivin.su/carfax/defTotalLoss
http://antivin.su/carfax/defFrameDamage
http://antivin.su/carfax/defAirbagDeployment
http://antivin.su/carfax/defOdometerRollback
http://antivin.su/carfax/defAccidentIndicator
http://antivin.su/carfax/defManufacturerRecall
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Glossary

Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls. Reported Reported

 Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2006
Type: Corporate
Where: Missouri,

Massachusetts
Est. length
owned:

4/12/06 - 10/30/17
(11 yrs. 6 mo.)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

04/12/2006   Parktown Imports 
 Saint Louis, MO 

 314-965-7711 
 parktownimports.com

Pre-delivery inspection completed

04/12/2006  15  Missouri 
 Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
 Titled or registered as

 corporate vehicle

04/24/2006   Parktown Imports 
 Saint Louis, MO 

 314-965-7711 
 parktownimports.com

Vehicle serviced

05/09/2006   Parktown Imports 
 Saint Louis, MO 

 314-965-7711 
 parktownimports.com

Tire(s) balanced

05/22/2006   Missouri 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Saint Louis, MO 
 Title #PD995401

Title issued or updated
 Title or registration issued

 First owner reported

04/07/2008   Parktown Imports 
 Saint Louis, MO 

 314-965-7711 
 parktownimports.com

Oil and filter changed

09/10/2008  9,668  Missouri 
 Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/12/2008   Missouri 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Saint Louis, MO 
 Title #PD995401

Title or registration issued

03/27/2009   Parktown Imports 
 Saint Louis, MO 

 314-965-7711 
 parktownimports.com

Vehicle serviced

04/06/2009   Parktown Imports 
 Saint Louis, MO 

 314-965-7711 
 parktownimports.com

Vehicle serviced

10/04/2010  15,267  Missouri 
 Inspection Station 

 Saint Louis, MO

Passed emissions inspection

10/06/2010   Parktown Imports 
 Saint Louis, MO 

 314-965-7711 
 parktownimports.com

Emissions inspection performed

10/12/2010   Missouri 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Saint Louis, MO 
 Title #PD995401

Title or registration issued
 Registration updated when owner moved

 the vehicle to a new location

03/30/2012  16,573  Parktown Imports 
 Saint Louis, MO 

 314-965-7711 
 parktownimports.com

Oil and filter changed
 Brake fluid flushed/changed

 Tire(s) balanced
 Tire(s) mounted

09/21/2012  18,414  Parktown Imports 
 Saint Louis, MO 

 314-965-7711 
 parktownimports.com

Vehicle serviced

09/21/2012   Missouri 
 Inspection Station 

 Fenton, MO

Passed emissions inspection

09/26/2012   Missouri 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 

Registration issued or renewed
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The mileage reported here conflicts with this vehicle's
odometer history. Ask a mechanic or the seller to confirm
the actual mileage - this entry may just be a clerical error.

Saint Louis, MO 
 Title #PD995401

08/27/2014  21,484  Missouri 
 Inspection Station 

 Saint Louis, MO

Passed emissions inspection

08/29/2014   Parktown Imports 
 Saint Louis, MO 

 314-965-7711 
 parktownimports.com

40,000 mile service performed
 Oil and filter changed

 Steering/suspension checked

11/19/2014  21,570  Parktown Imports 
 Saint Louis, MO 

 314-965-7711 
 parktownimports.com

Vehicle serviced

11/19/2014   Missouri 
 Inspection Station 

 Saint Louis, MO

Passed emissions inspection

11/25/2014   Missouri 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Saint Louis, MO 
 Title #PD995401

Registration issued or renewed

07/28/2016  24,957  Dobbs Tire & Auto
Centers 

 Fenton, MO 
 636-349-9999 

 gotodobbs.com

Safety inspection performed
 Emissions inspection performed

07/28/2016   Missouri 
 Inspection Station 

 Saint Louis, MO

Passed emissions inspection

08/12/2016   Missouri 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Saint Louis, MO 
 Title #PD995401

Registration issued or renewed

10/30/2017  23,140  Massachusetts 
 Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
  

MILEAGE INCONSISTENCY

11/06/2017   Massachusetts 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Lynnfield, MA

Registration issued or renewed
 Vehicle color noted as Black

 
Owner 2

Purchased: 2017
Type: Personal
Where: Massachusetts
Est. length
owned:

11/24/17 - present
(3 months)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

11/24/2017   Massachusetts 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Lynnfield, MA 
 Title #BT301010

Title issued or updated
 New owner reported

 Vehicle color noted as Black

 


